

## Achizitie pachet materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 74176063

---

Data publicarii	12.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,64 RON - 1.336,64 RON

---

Descriere: 1.freza conica buc 1x54,62=54,62 2.ulei mt buc 1x16,81=16,81 3.fir trimer buc 1x8,40=8,40 4.ulei amestec buc1x8,40=8,40 5.fir trimer 3 buc 1x8,40=8,40 6.tabla 1,25 buc 1x176,47=176,47 7.surub 6x70 buc 20x0,25=5,04 8.piulita m6 buc 20x0,03=0,67 9.lacat buc 1x8,40=8,40 10.stut buc 1x10,08=10,08 11.colier BZ buc 4x3,36=13,44 12.var lavabil buc 1x352,94=352,94 13.trafalet buc 1x32,77=32,77 14.crichet +tubulare buc 1x83,19=83,19 15.antimucegai buc 2x18,49=36,98 16.masca protectie vuc 1x3,36=3,36 17.pop nit buc 1x4,20=4,20 18.spiral m4 buc 2x1,68=3,36 19.parchet mp 8,6x31,93=274,62 20.bagheta parchet buc 7x8,40=58,82 21.accessorii parchet buc 6x1,68=10,08 22.colier buc 4x3,36=13,44 23.stut m3 buc 2x10,09=20,18 24.burghiu 10x260 buc 1x11,76=11,76 25.burghiu P39 buc 1x24,37=24,37 26.dibluri poliestiren buc 50x0,25=12,61 27.CT 127 buc 2x41,61=83,23

---